
CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE DUATLÓN 

CERDANYOLA 2016 

RESULTADOS OFICIALES – SUB23 FEMENINO 

Pto Drs Participante Club Carrera T1 Ciclismo T2 Carrera Meta Dif 

1 22  ANNA FLAQUER PORTI FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC 0:18:23 0:00:30 0:43:49 0:00:33 0:08:17 1:11:32 
 2 47  NOELIA JUAN PASTOR C.E.A. BÉTERA 0:17:52 0:00:33 0:44:17 0:00:28 0:08:27 1:11:37 0:00:05 

3 44  CLAUDIA MONTAGUT SANZ REDOLAT TRI 0:18:49 0:00:30 0:43:25 0:00:33 0:08:32 1:11:49 0:00:12 

4 9  MARIA VARO ZUBIRI CARRASCO..ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPORTE 0:18:38 0:00:29 0:43:27 0:00:29 0:08:52 1:11:55 0:00:06 

5 41  SARA RUIZ SERRANO CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 0:19:57 0:00:35 0:44:29 0:00:33 0:09:21 1:14:55 0:03:00 

6 78  MERITXELL VELASCO AYGUASANOSA FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC 0:18:56 0:00:30 0:46:33 0:00:29 0:08:54 1:15:22 0:00:27 

7 29  MARINA MARTINEZ LOPEZ CLUB DE TRIATLÓN DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS 0:19:18 0:00:32 0:46:09 0:00:30 0:09:10 1:15:39 0:00:17 

8 31  VIRGINIA SALINERO GOMEZ BICICLETAS PINA-TRITOLEDO 0:20:18 0:00:33 0:47:23 0:00:39 0:09:42 1:18:35 0:02:56 

9 86  IRENE BOLUFER CRUAÑES C.T. LABORATORIO SYS 0:21:00 0:00:44 0:48:38 0:00:42 0:09:06 1:20:10 0:01:35 

10 88  MARIA BUSTAMANTE HERMIDA ISBILYA - SLOPPY JOE´S 0:20:54 0:00:47 0:48:15 0:00:36 0:09:48 1:20:20 0:00:10 

11 82  RAQUEL GARCIA ROJAS CLUB DE TRIATLÓN DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS 0:20:21 0:00:32 0:48:59 0:00:33 0:09:55 1:20:20 0:00:00 

12 42  PAULA HERRERO AGUIRRE TRIATLON FERROL 0:19:55 0:00:42 0:49:25 0:00:51 0:10:00 1:20:53 0:00:33 

 


